P11000085358

(Re	questor's Name)	••
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



700212027607

09/29/11--01029--005 **78.75

TO ACKNOWLEDGE TO ACKNOWLEDGE OFFICIENCY OF FILING NECKTOR STATE
PERMIT OF STATE

9-29-11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Southeast	TVI, Inc.
·	RATE NAME <u>-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>Eileen Bi</u> Nam 241 E. S	Schof me (Printed or typed) 1xth Avenue Address
Tallahas	See FL 32303 y, State & Zip
850-894- Daytime	2900 Telephone number
eileen bis E-mail address: (to be us	chof@yahoo.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	T. // '
The name of the corporation shall be: Southeast	IVI, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
241 E. Sixth Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Tallanassee, FL 52503	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	and I laver as a
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: All 10	amtar daliness.
	SZ N
	SE SE
	To 🖫 🔀 🕅
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: 100	
, , _	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	1>
Name and Title: Eileen Bischof (PST Address: 241E. Sixth Avenue) Name and Title: Address:
Tallahassee FL 32303	
)	
Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:
Audiess.	
NT 1774	N 1 2004
Address:	Name and Title:
/tudicss.	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name: John Bischof	
Address: 241 E. SIXTH AVEOUE	
Tallabassee FL 3231	03
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Eileen Bischof	
Address: 241 E. Sixth Avenue	
Tallahassee FL 32	305
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proce-	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated is
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	
	alaalu
Required Signature Registered Agent	<u> 9/29/11</u>
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a	
document to the Donartment of State constitutes a third degree feld	
(lila Parcha)	9/12/11
Ciller BISCh J_	9/28/11